Josiane VRANCKEN-DELBROUCK

Hermathenae
Omloop : SE

Afstand : 2580m

00:31:50
00:05:17
00:15:35
00:03:25
00:02:26
00:02:34

U AW

00:37:07
00:52:42
00:56:07
00:58:33
01:01:07

Nationale lang Sonnis - Kelchterhoef
HOUTHALEN 1.10.2023

232m
116m
116m
229m

67'10"/km
29'27"/km
20'59"/km
11'12"/km

K.O.L.

--/11 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Anne-Marie DELANGHE 0:39:13
2. Hilde D'HAESELEER 0:39:51
3. Robert HOOFD 0:51:35
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